Kreis Odenwald Pokal 2016/17

2. Kreisklasse
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

yAuNy

Hessischer Tischtennis-Verband

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Setzer, Frank, Hirschhornerstr. 76, 64760 Oberzent / Beerfelden,
Mobil: 0151-42812912, Tel.: 06068-940942, frank_setzer@t-
online.de
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Do. 27.10.2016 20:00 v (1)

Sa. 03.12.2016 15:30
18:00
19:10

TV 1858 Beerfelden IV
TV 1858 Beerfelden IV
TSV 1875 Hochst VI

TSV Ginterfirst 1909 Il

TV 1924 Gammelsbach Il
TTC Langen-Brombach Ill
TV 1858 Beerfelden IV
TV 1858 Beerfelden IV

4:3
4:3
2:4
4:3



